

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5077 OF 2006

RAYMOND LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TUKARAM TANAJI MANDHARE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Jayashree Wad, Adv.
Mr Ashish Wad, Adv.
Mr Neeraj Kumar, Adv.
Mr Chirag Dave, Adv.
M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The office report shows that the postal charges have been remitted by the
learned counsel for the appellants.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar

hj