

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5077 OF 2006

RAYMOND LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TUKARAM TANAJI MANDHARE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Meena Doshi, Adv.
Ms. Jayashree Wad, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.
Ms. Tamali Wad, Adv.
Mr. Sameer Abhyankar, Adv.
Ms. Dipti, Adv.
For M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.
Mr. Yogendra Pendse, Adv. for
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

Brief written submissions may be filed within a week.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master(Indu Satija)
Court Master