

Ā.A.No.5077/2006 etc. 1

ITEM NO.303(MM)

COURT NO.3

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).5077/2006

RAYMOND LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TUKARAM TANAJI MANDHARE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for intervention and permission to file additional affidavit and interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No.10195/2010

(With appln.(s) for intervention and impleadment and Office Report)

Date : 05/09/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Ms.Meena D., Adv.

Mr.Ashish Wad, Adv.

Mrs.Jayashree, Adv.

Mrs.Paromita Majumdar, Adv.

Ms.Jaya Khanna, Adv.

For M/s. J. S. Wad & Co., Adv.

Mr.Satyajit A.Desai, Adv.

Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Vinay Navare, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Ms.Jain Cox, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.

Mr.Ankur S.Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr.Anand Srivastava, Adv.

Mr.Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, Adv.

C.A.No.5077/2006 etc. 2

Mr.Rajesh P., Adv.

Mr.Puranik, Adv.

Mr.Rajendra Beriwal, Adv.

Mr.Bineesh K., Adv.

Ms.Arushi Singh, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 16.09.2016.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)

AR-CUM-PS

(SHARDA KAPOOR)

COURT MASTER