

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.5077/2006

RAYMOND LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TUKARAM TANAJI MANDHARE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No.10195/2010 (IX)

Date : 05-12-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Anagha S. Desai, AOR
Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Meena Doshi, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.
Mrs. Jayashree Wad, Adv.
Mr. Sidharth Mahajan, Adv.
Ms. Sukriti Jaggi, Adv.
M/s. J S Wad And Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh P., AOR
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR
Ms. Shweta S. Parihar, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, AOR
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR
Ms. Aparna Bhat, AOR
Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters next week.

(Chetan Kumar)
A.R. - cum - P.S.

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master